
Canadian Home Builders’Association – Newfoundland and Labrador

Your complete guide
to the members of the

and the home building and renovation products and services they offer

2024
CONSUMER
D I R E C T O R Y



Financing available 
on energy-efficient upgrades!

Warm Up to a
BIGGER Rebate

Now SAVE 75% on
attic insulation up to $1,000!*

*Must meet eligibility.
Accessible version available upon request.

Save up to

$2,000*
on basement

& attic insulation

Save

$175*
on heat recovery 

ventilators

Get back up to

$500*
on air sealing 
improvements

Get back up to

$500*
on duct  

insulation

Income-qualified
customers can

receive* an
Energy Savers Kit

Save energy 
and money with  
takeCHARGE rebates.
Whether you’re looking for low-cost upgrades 
to help you save, preparing for renovations, 
or building a new home, energy efficiency is 
always a great investment.

 Visit TakeChargeNL.ca for more rebates and tips!



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 1

Table Of Contents

CHBA-NL Code of Ethics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

Why Choose a CHBA-NL Member .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

Energy Efficiency .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

New Home Construction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

Renovations .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7

Are you building or renovating? . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Builder Distinction Legend .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

CHBA-NL Member Category Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Builder, Developer, Renovator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Professional Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

Financial Services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27

Government Agencies, Boards and Associations .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28

Real Estate .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

Sub Trade Contractors .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 32

Suppliers and Manufacturers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 34

Past Presidents  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41

Honorary Members .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41

Financing available 
on energy-efficient upgrades!

Warm Up to a
BIGGER Rebate

Now SAVE 75% on
attic insulation up to $1,000!*

*Must meet eligibility.
Accessible version available upon request.

Save up to

$2,000*
on basement

& attic insulation

Save

$175*
on heat recovery 

ventilators

Get back up to

$500*
on air sealing 
improvements

Get back up to

$500*
on duct  

insulation

Income-qualified
customers can

receive* an
Energy Savers Kit

Save energy 
and money with  
takeCHARGE rebates.
Whether you’re looking for low-cost upgrades 
to help you save, preparing for renovations, 
or building a new home, energy efficiency is 
always a great investment.

 Visit TakeChargeNL.ca for more rebates and tips!



2

CHBA-NL Code of Ethics
Members of CHBA-NL follow a Code of Ethics which principals are based on our 

core values and standards. Members shall conduct their actions in accordance 

with the following:

	 Members shall comply with the National Building Code of Canada 

as a minimum standard for construction and shall work towards its 

improvement in the interests of structural sufficiency, safety, and health.

	 Members shall plan their sites and homes to conform to the principles of 

good community planning.

	 Members shall deal justly with their employees, subcontractors, and 

suppliers.

	 Members shall deal honestly and fairly with their customers.

	 Members shall cooperate to extend the effectiveness of the Association 

by exchanging information and experience, and encourage research 

on materials and techniques in order to provide the best value for their 

customers.

	 Members shall uphold the principle of appropriate and adequate 

compensation for the services they render.

	 Members shall avoid all conduct or practice detrimental to the home 

building industry, to the Association, to the good name or reputation of any 

of its members, or to customers.

	 These responsibilities are freely and solemnly assumed as they form part of 

an obligation as members.



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 3

Why Choose a CHBA-NL Member
Are you renovating a bathroom or updating a kitchen?  Maybe you’re adding a 

room or doing some much-needed household repairs? Or even building a new 

home? In each case, finding and hiring a reputable contractor is your first step to 

guaranteeing a successful and stress-free project.  

The members of CHBA-NL should be your first point of contact. All members 

have agreed to uphold professional standards not only in the services they 

offer, but also the products, as businesses must abide by the CHBA-NL Code 

of Ethics and are vetted before they can become a member of the association. 

These experts play an active role in the residential construction and renovation 

industry and are educated in the latest codes and building practices, while 

carrying the proper coverage, insurance and warranties for the specific project 

you have in mind. 

CHBA-NL members also have access to an abundance of research and 

information related to home building, and keep up to date on technological 

advances, regulations, products and materials, as well as advanced financing 

and design. Therefore, they have the capability and expertise to provide you with 

the latest and best in the market place.

Whether you are building or renovating your home, choosing a member of 

the CHBA-NL is the first step in the right direction. Have confidence in the 

professionals you choose and hire a CHBA-NL professional today. 



4

Canadian Home Builders’ Association - Newfoundland and Labrador 

is the voice of the residential construction industry in the province, 

representing over 150 housing professionals, promoting affordability, 

energy efficiency and housing choice for all Newfoundlanders and 

Labradoreans.

Canadian Home Builders’ Association - Newfoundland and Labrador

48 Welland Street  •  St. John’s, NL A1E 6C1

Tel: 709.753.2000 or 1.800.265.2800  •  Fax: 709.753.7469

admin@chbanl.ca  •  www.chbanl.ca

  Facebook: www.facebook.com/CHBANL  •    Twitter: @CHBA_NL

While every attempt is made to include accurate information, the Canadian 

Home Builders’ Association - Newfoundland and Labrador cannot be 

responsible for any errors or omissions published in this directory. As 

membership continues to grow, please check the website at www.chbanl.ca/

find-a-member for the most up-to-date membership list.



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 5

If you’re in a market for a new home, there are various options available to 

you when it comes to choosing a more energy-efficient new home. You should 

start by learning more about EnerGuide rated homes or R-2000 homes, which 

educate the builders and homebuyers about energy efficient products that will 

help make cost-effective upgrades in new home construction. 

For more information on energy-efficient housing and a list of EnerGuide and 

R-2000 builders, visit nrcan.gc.ca

Below is a list of our current R2000 members.

Butler’s Quality Contracting Ltd.

Cooper Custom Homes

Donovan Homes

Eastwood Homes Ltd.

Hann Construction

K & P Contracting Ltd.

Karwood Contracting Ltd.

New Victorian Homes

Norman’s Contracting

Octagon Development Corporation

Reardon Construction & Development Ltd.

Terry Walsh Contracting

Energy Efficiency



6

Another leader in energy-efficient housing are Net Zero Homes, which 

produce as much clean energy as they consume. They are up to 80% more 

energy efficient than typical new homes and provide consistent temperatures 

throughout, prevent drafts, and filter indoor air to reduce dust and allergens. The 

result: exceptional energy performance and the ultimate in comfort –  

a home at the forefront of sustainability.

CHBA-NL Certified Net Zero Home Builder Members:

Coastal Cedar Homes

Cooper Custom Homes

Eastwood Homes Ltd.

K & P Contracting Ltd.

Karwood Contracting Ltd.

Norman’s Contracting

S&L Porter Homes

York Developments Inc.

Master Builder Certification is a province-wide program offering builders a 

special distinction for meeting strict standards, recognizing them as home-

building experts operating at the highest standards the industry has to offer.

If you’re thinking about building a home, hire a CHBA-NL professional with 

Master Builder Certification.

CHBA-NL Certified Master Builder Members: 

New Home Construction 

To learn more about Master Builder visit our website chbanl.ca

For more information on Net Zero Homes, visit www.chba.ca/nze



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 7

RenoMark™ is a nationally recognized program known for their professionalism 

and customer service. It raises the bar by requiring renovation contractors to 

abide by the CHBA-NL Code of Ethics and a renovation-specific Code of Conduct.

Considering a renovation or home expansion? Hire a CHBA-NL member 

registered with the RenoMark™ Program.

CHBA-NL Registered RenoMark™ Members:

Renovations

To learn more about RenoMark™ visit our website chbanl.ca

D E S I G N  &  R E N O VAT I O N S

PROPERTY
PROJECTS



20
23



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 9

Are you building or renovating?

PROTECT YOURSELF

Ten Tips for Homeowners:
1.	 Write, in detail, the job you want or need done.

2.	 Get informed. Do you need a permit? 

3.	 Research contractors in your area. Ask your friends and neighbours for 

names. 

4.	 Get a list of qualified professionals from your local Home Builders’ 

Association or Better Business Bureau.

5.	 Get estimates from at least three different contractors and ask them for 

customer references.

6.	 Call the references from the contractors you like. Be sure to make a list of 

questions you want to ask them. 

7.	 Hire a professional contractor. Ask for written contracts and proof 

of Worker’s Compensation or private liability insurance for injury or 

damages to your home. 

8.	 Agree on the work you want done, the budget and the timeline.

9.	 Don’t accept offers for cash deals without a receipt. Paying under the 

table is no deal – it can leave you with no warranty, no recourse for poor 

workmanship and no liability insurance if an injury takes place on your 

property.

10.	 Get it in Writing! If you pay under the table for repairs, construction or 

home renovation, you are participating in the underground economy – 

and you’re paying more than you think. 

20
23



10

Builders, Developers, and Renovators

Professional Services

Financial Services

Government Agencies, Boards and Associations

Real Estate

Sub Trade Contractors

Suppliers and Manufacturers

CHBA-NL Member Category Index

An occupational health and safety accreditation program that verifies a fully 
implemented safety & health program which meets national standards as of 
February 2020.

Master Builder Certification is a province-wide program offering builders and 
developers a special distinction for meeting strict standards, in home construction

EnerGuide is the official Government of Canada mark associated with the labelling 
and rating of the energy consumption or energy efficiency of new homes.

The R-2000 Standard (R-2000) is an industry-endorsed technical performance 
standard for energy efficiency, indoor air tightness quality, and environmental 
responsibility in home construction. 

Net Zero Homes produce as much clean energy as they consume. They are up 
to 80% more energy efficient than typical new homes and provide consistent 
temperatures throughout, prevent drafts, and filter indoor air to reduce dust and 
allergens. The result is exceptional energy performance and the ultimate in comfort 
– a home at the forefront of sustainability.

The RenoMark™ symbol is a nationally recognized brand that identifies those 
renovation contractors who have agreed to the CHBA-NL Code of Ethics as well as 
a renovation-specific Code of Conduct

Builder Distinction Legend
Some of our members in the following directory have icons noted next to their 
names. These notations represent the following programs and distinctions or 
certifications.

Builder Distinction Legend

CHBA-NL Member Category Index



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 11

Builder, 
Developer, 
Renovator
A

Alterra Building Solutions Limited

Andrew Upshall

35 Oberon Street

St. John’s, NL, A1B 0K1

T: 709-725-7767
andrew@alterrabuilding.com 

AML Construction Limited

Tony Lockyer

151 Empire Avenue

St. John’s, NL, A1C 3G1

T: 709-728-5301 
tony@amlconstructionltd.com
www.amlconstructionltd.com

B

Belfor

Tim Benoit

145A Mcnamara Drive

Paradise, NL, A1L 0A7

T: 709-781-3264, F: 709-781-3265
tim.benoit@ca.belfor.com
www.belfor.com

Blueprint Homes Inc.

Sheldon Colbourne

446 Newfoundland Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5B5

T: 709-763-4999, F: 888-632-4102
sheldon@blueprinthomes.ca
www.blueprinthomes.ca

Butler’s Quality Contracting Ltd.

Warrick Butler

29 Lawrence Pond Road

East CBS, NL, A1X 4B6

T: 709-834-2126, F: 709-834-2100
info@butlerscontracting.ca
www.butlerscontracting.ca

 

C

Canada Firestorm Ltd.

Brad Stapleton

1221 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1L 2E6

T: 709-753-2097, F: 709-753-2303
brad@canadafirestorm.com
www.canadafirestorm.com

CGH Home Development

Jordan Hart

40 Valleyview Crescent

CBS, NL, A1W 4T9

T: 709-765-1590
cghhomedevelopment@gmail.com
www.cghhomedevelopment.com

Builder Distinction Legend

CHBA-NL Member Category Index



12

Coastal Cedar Homes Limited

Tim Crosbie

Sherri Myers

238 Torbay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 2H4

T: 709-682-6609
tim@coastalcedarhomes.com
www.coastalcedarhomes.com

Cooper Custom Homes

Grant Cooper

60 Parsonage Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1A 0J5

T: 709-753-3950, F: 709-753-3194
info@cooperquality.ca
www.cooperquality.ca

  

Core Contracting Inc.

Chris Walsh

742 Main Road

Goulds, NL, A1S 1J2

T: 709-727-3684
cwalsh@corecontracting.ca
www.corecontracting.ca

Crown Cabinets and Fireplaces

Don Escott

349 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL  A1B 3P9

T: 709-726-6668, F: 709-726-5609

C: 709-685-9498
main@crowncf.ca
www.crowncf.ca



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 13

D

DBH Enterprises Ltd

Douglas Hickey

P.O Box 171

Long Harbour, NL, A0B 2J0

T: 709-730-2010, F: 709-745-0031
dbh@bellaliant.com
www.dbhenterprises.ca

Donovan Homes Ltd.

Lisa Coady

130 Kelsey Drive, Suite 102

St. John’s, NL, A1B 0T2

T: 709-747-5687, F: 709-747-4448
kmartin@donovanhomes.com
www.donovanhomes.com

  

Dream Kitchens Ltd.

Gary Noftall

Michael Hickey

103 Neary’s Pond Rd

Portugal Cove/St. Philips, NL,  

A1M 2Z5

T: 709-895-8205, F: 709-895-8204
gary@dreamkitchensnl.com
www.dreamkitchensnl.com

E

Eagle Construction Ltd.

Val Caines

P. O. Box 14125, Station M

CBS, NL, A1W 3J1

T: 709-834-3654, C: 709-682-0300
valcaines@nl.rogers.com
www.eagleconstructionlimited.ca

Eastwood Homes Ltd.

Craig Foley

22 Duffy Place

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4M5

T: 709-986-1973, F: 709-738-6373
craig@eastwoodhomes.ca
www.eastwoodhomes.ca

  

Edwards Developing Inc.

Michael Edwards

5 Sitka Street

St. John’s, NL, A1H 0J6

T: 709-746-5265, F: 709-754-1873
mike@edwardsdeveloping.com
www.edwardsdeveloping.com

Elite Kitchens & Design

Philip Snow

860B Torbay Road

Torbay, NL, A1K 1A2

T: 709-364 4000, F: 709-364 4080
psnow@elitekitchensnl.ca
www.elitekitchensnl.ca

F

Fairview Investments Limited

Geoff Clarke

360 Topsail Road

St. John’s, NL, A1E 2B6

T: 709-368-0161, F: 709-368-0162
gclarke@fairviewinvestments.com
www.fairviewinvestments.com



14

G

Galway Living

Craig Stead

34 Harvey Road

St. John’s, NL, A1C 2G1
cstead@shawgroupltd.com
www.galwayliving.ca

H

Hann Construction Limited

Harvey Hann

P.O. Box 21244

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5B2

T: 709-576-4040, F: 709-576-7189
hannconstruction@bellaliant.com
www.hannconstruction.com

 

HJR Holdings Ltd.

Robert Regular

P. O. Box 14002, Station Manuals

131 Conception Bay Highway

CBS, NL, A1W 3J1

T: 709-709-834 8503, F: 834 3025
rregular@robertregularlaw.com

Homeworx Modular 
Homes & Renovations

(Authorized Builder for Kent Homes, 

www.kenthomes.com)

Linda Mansfield

84 O’Leary Avenue

St. John’s, NL, A1B 2C7

T: 709-738-5738, F: 709-754-7845
info@homeworxnl.ca
www.homeworxnl.ca

Horizon Homes 83516 
Newfoundland and Labrador Inc

Felix Loveless

212 Elizabeth Drive

Paradise, NL, A1L 3W3

T: 709-689-9942
f_loveless@nl.rogers.com

I

Impact Construction/
Choices For Youth

Stephen Tucker

117 Ropewalk Lane

St. John’s, NL, A1E 3C9

T: 709-725-2044, F: 709-552-1063
stucker@choicesforyouth.ca
www.impactconstructionnl.com

J

J.I. Pritchett & Sons Ltd. 
Pritchett’s Timbrmart

Kevin Pritchett

P. O. Box 796

J.R. Smallwood Blvd.

Gambo, NL, A0G 1T0	

T: 709-674-4686, C:  709-674-1508

F: 709-674-5164
kevindpritchett@gmail.com



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 15

K

K&P Contracting Ltd.

Curtis Mercer

168 Majors Path, Unit C

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5A1

T: 709-437-6930, C: 709-770-7492
curtis@kp.nf.ca
www.kp.nf.ca

    

Karwood Contracting Ltd.

Randy Oram

1429D Topsail Road

Paradise, NL

A1L 1H6

T: 709-782-7707, F: 709-782-7708
randy@karwood.com
www.karwood.com

    

Kildare Renovations

Dermot Kearney

17 Fagan Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1A 3N2

T: 709-330-9000 
dermot@thekildareway.ca
www.thekildareway.ca

N

New Found Builders Ltd.

Randy Spracklin

P. O. Box 369

Brigus, NL, A0A 1K0

T: 709-528-3507, F: 709-528-3510 
info@newfoundbuilders.com
www.newfoundbuilders.com



16

New Victorian Homes 

Dieter Staubitizer

55 White Rose Drive, Suite 103

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5G9

T: 709-738-7000, F: 709-757-2467
office@newvictorianhomes.ca
www.newvictorianhomes.ca

 

Newfound Mechanical

Adam Stead

71 Pollard Drive

Paradise, Nl A1L 0X7

T: 368 4024, F: 368 4044 
astead@newfoundmechanical.com
www.newfoundmechanical.com

Nidus Development Inc.

Greg Hanley

30 Fitzgibbon Street

St. John’s, NL A1E 2G1

T: 709 765 8773
greghanley@niduldevelopment.com
www.nidusdevelopmentinc.com

NL Renovations

Pat Carey

P. O. Box 13323

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4B8

T: 709-693-4041 
pat@nlrenovations.net
www.nlrenovations.net

Norman’s Contracting

John Norman

21 Hidden Meadows

CBS, NL, A1W 4K9

T:  709-834-9675, F: 709-834-9675
johnjosephnorman@hotmail.com

  

(709)-687-7443 | www.coopercustomhomes.ca

CUSTOM HOME
BUILDER

Building isn’t just our job, it’s our craft, and we 
take the science of building your home seriously.

We specialize in high performance, custom 
homes with a particular focus on energy 

efficiency and environmental sustainability. 



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 17

Northridge Developments Ltd.

Todd Doman

4 Lundrigan Drive, P. O. Box 53

Corner Brook, NL, A2H 6C3

T: 709-634-3740, F: 709-634-4111
dparsons@northridgedevelopments.ca
www.northridgedev.ca

Nuport Holdings Limited

Jane Morgan

Suite 220, 44 Torbay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 2G4

T: 709-579-5133, F: 709-579-6340
jane@nuportproperties.com

O

Octagon Development Corp.

Rick Legge

1288 Topsail Road, Unit C

Paradise, NL, A1L 1N7

T: 709-782-5920, F: 709-782-5921
rlegge@octagondevelopment.ca
www.octagondevelopment.ca

  

YOUR PEOPLE
H A V E  P E O P L E  T O O

www.merit-nl.ca     709-576-3748  merit@merit-nl.ca

E M P L O Y E E  B E N E F I T  P A C K A G E S

With Health, Dental, Vision, Life Insurance, Disability, and 
Employee Assistance Programs, Merit’s cost-effective 
Hour Bank Benefits Plan has you covered. 

Our plan allows workers to bank extra hours while they are 
working so they can retain coverage during slow periods or 
layoffs.

Our plan enables employers to attract and retain the best 
employees.  

Benefits that protect your people and their people!!

Exclusive to Open-Shop 
Construction & Heavy Civil 

Contractors and their partners!



18

P

Property Projects Limited

Ryan Peyton

82 Grenfell Ave

St. John’s, NL, A1C 3E2

T: 709-764-7444
ryan@propertyprojects.ca
www.propertyprojects.ca

R

Reardon Construction & 
Development Ltd.

Gary Reardon

Bill White

P.O. Box 2069, 67 Majors Path

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5R6

T: 709-579-1010 ext 203

F: 709-579-4660
gary.reardon@reardons.com
bwhite@reardons.com
www.reardons.com

 

Rockwood Homes

Chris Hawco

P.O. Box 398

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5J9

T: 709-330-4934, F: 709-738-2401
chawco@crosbiegroup.com
www.rockwoodqualityhomes.com

S

S & L Porter Homes

Steve Porter

101 Rocky Place

CBS, NL, A1X 7J7

T: 709-834-1139, C: 709-690-5280

F: 709-834-9794
steve@slporterhomes.com
www.slporterhomes.com

 



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 19

Sable Building & Design Ltd.

Adam Minty

P. O. Box 26147, LeMarchant Road

St. John’s, NL, A1E 0A5

T: 709-743-5145
adam@sablebuilding.com
www.sablebuilding.com

SAM Design Inc

Susan Drover

2 Freshwater Road

St. John’s, NL, A1C 2M9

T: 709-739-8382
orders@samdesign.ca
www.samdesign.ca

Stratcan Modular 

Harry Hutchings

354 Water Street, Box 1011

St. John’s, NL A1C 5M4

T: 709 746 6090
harry@stratcan.co
www.stratcan.co

Street Property Development Inc.

Andrew Street

P. O. Box 3212 Paradise Stn. Main

Paradise, NL,  A1L 3W4

T: 709-781-2429,
andrew@streetpropertydevelopment.com
www.streetpropertydevelopment.com



20

Synard Construction Inc.

Derek Synard

34 Ellsworth Street

Paradise, NL, A1L 0W9

T: 709-276-0855
Derek.synard@hotmail.com

T

Terry Walsh Contracting Limited

Terry Walsh

64 Teekwood Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1H 1A8

T: 709-726-2462
terrywalshcontracting@nl.rogers.com

 

W

WFC Property Services Ltd. Rainbow 
International Restoration St. John’s

Walter Cummings

696 Torbay Road

St. John’s, NL,  A1A 5G9

T: 709-260-5577
walter@rainbowstjohns.ca
www.wfcpropertyservices.ca
www.rainbowstjohns.ca

Y

York Developments Inc.

Peter Batson

8-145 Aberdeen Avenue

St. John’s, NL,  A1A 5P6

T: 709-722-5653, F: 709-722-5740
info@yorkbuilt.ca
www.yorkbuilt.ca



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 21

Professional 
Services
A

Academy Canada

Lisa Lovelady

25 Park Drive

Corner Brook, NL, A2H 7H8

T: 709-637-2130, F: 709-637-2139
ap@academycanada.com
www.academycanada.com

Allnorth NL Surveyors

Dwayne Barnes

26 Allston Street

Mount Pearl, NL  A1N 0A4

T: 709-579-1492, F: 709-579-1019
dbarnes@allnorth.com
www.allnorth.com

Amerispec NL

Gerry Locke

T: 709-728-5111
glocke.amerispec@gmail.com
www.amerispec.ca/newfoundland/



22

Atlantic Home Warranty Program

15 Oland Crescent

Halifax, NS, B3S 1C6

T: 800-320-9880

F: 902-450-5454
info@ahwp.org
www.ahwp.org

B

Benson Buffett

Gary Peddle

Suite 900, Atlantic Place

215 Water Street

St. John’s, NL, A1C 6C9

T: 709-570-7230, F: 709-739-8184
gfpeddle@bensonbuffett.com
www.bensonbuffett.com

C

Cal LeGrow Insurance 
& Financial Group

Rod Vatcher

189 Higgins Line

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4N4

T: 709-576-1602, F: 709-576-1238
rvatcher@callegrow.com
www.callegrow.com

CBC Media Sales & Marketing

Wayne Tilley

31 Pippy Place, Box 12010

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3T8

T: 709-576-5019, F: 709-576-5020
wayne.tilley@cbc.ca
www.cbc.canl

Cole Air Contracting Ltd.

Amber McCarthy

236B Park Avenue

Mount Pearl, NL A1N 1H9

T: 709-727-2680
amber@coleaircontracting.ca
www.coleaircontracting.ca

Cox & Palmer

Suite 1000, Scotia Tower

235  Water Street

St. John’s, NL,  A1C 1B6

T: 709-570-5509
www.coxandpalmer.com



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 23

E

Eastern Audio Ltd.

Jim Harris

5 Waterford Bridge Road

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5M3

T: 709-722-0864, F: 709-722-8114
jim@easternaudio.com
www.easternaudio.nf.ca

F

Federated Insurance

Robert Cooley

9 Carriage Road

Windsor Junction, NS B2T 1H4

T: 902-209-9874, 1-800-361-0792

F: 905-507-2788
robert.cooley@federated.ca
www.federated.ca

TRANSFORMING BLUEPRINTS INTO REALITY: 

Trust our ICF craftsmanship for your new build.

Unmatched
Energy
Efficiency

Faster
Construction

Noise Reduction

Built to Last

(709) 693-4041 | nlrenovations.net
CONTACT NL RENOVATIONS TODAY:



24

G

Greenfoot Energy Consultants

Tony Parker

55 Driscoll Crescent

Moncton, NB, E1C 4C8

T: 800-676-1663
anthony@greenfootenergy.ca
www.gfconsultants.ca

H

Homesol Home Solutions

100 Cameron Street, Suite 5000

Moncton, NB, E1C 5Y6

T: 855-489-5305
atlantic@homesol.ca
www.homesol.ca

Hot Frost HVAC Ltd

Wade Hickey

978 Topsail Road

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 3H9

T: 709-747-7765 
hotfrosthvac@gmail.com
www.hotfrosthvac.com

I

Intuitive Media

Denise Goodyear

45 Flora Drive

Torbay, NL, A1K 0H5

T: 709-770-4299, F: 709-758-3097
denise@intuitivemedia.ca
www.intuitivemedia.ca

M

McInnes Cooper

Barry Lake

10 Fort William Place

St. John’s, NL, A1C 1K4

T: 709-722-8735, F: 709-722-1763
barry.lake@mcinnescooper.com
www.mcinnescooper.com

O

O’Dea, Earle Law Offices

Justin King

323 Duckworth Street

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5X4

T: 709-726-3524, F: 709-726-9667
jking@odeaearle.ca
www.odeaearle.ca

O’Keefe & Company Lawyers

Darren O’Keefe

84B Airport Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 4Y3

T: 709-800-6536  
darren@okeefeandcompany.com
www.okeefeandcompany.com

P

Parsons Engineering

William Parsons

52 St. Anne’s Crescent

Paradise, NL, A1L 1K1

T: 709-782-2882, F: 709-782-8529
rnewbury@parsonsgroup.ca 
www.parsonseng.ca



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 25

R

R.V. Anderson Associates Limited

Chris Newman

74 O’Leary Avenue, Suite 201

St. John’s, NL, A1B 2C7

T: 709-722-0024, F: 1-855-833-4022
cnewman@rvanderson.com
www.rvanderson.com

Reflective Marketing

Krystal Hobbs

CBS, NL, A1W 3J1

T: 709-700-0400
krystal@reflectivemarketing.com
www.reflectivemarketing.com

S

SAM Design Inc.

Susan Drover

2 Freshwater Road

St. John’s, NL A1C 2M9

T:  709-739-8382
orders@samdesign.ca

Simple Logic Integration

Paul Victorino

103 Moss Heather Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4R9

T: 709-219-7285
info@simplelogicintegration.com
www.simplelogicintegration.com

Stewart McKelvey

Karl Dlugosch

Suite 1100, Cabot Place

100 New Gower Street

St. John’s, NL, A1C 6K3

T: 709-722-4270, F: 709-722-4565
kdlugosch@stewartmckelvey.com
www.stewartmckelvey.com

Stingray Radio

Stephanie Korab

391 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P5

T: 709-570-1104, F: 709-738-1030
skorab@stingray.com

Ready for your 
next adventure?
      Welcome to your new backyard. 



Get the best mini-split installation and maintenance offer 
on the market, from Harvey’s!

Right now, Harvey’s will install mini-splits in your home with 
3 years, zero interest financing, OAC!

Plus, sign up for our industry-leading Mighty-Mini Maintenance plan 
and we’ll be there with 24/7 customer support for your units, 

even previously installed ones (any model).

and major peace of mind with 
mighty-mini maintenance!

we’ve got your mini-split

Take control of comfort and savings with 
Harvey’s! Contact us to learn more!

HarveysHomeHeating.ca(709) 726-1680

we’ll be there.

introducing!

 mini-split. mini-split.

major difference.major difference.



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 27

T 

Transfer Energy Ltd.

Stephen Thorne

26 Sandalwood Drive

Middle Cove, NL, A1K 0E5

T: 709-699-4641
steve.t@transferenergy.ca
www.transferenegy.ca

W

Wedgwood Insurance Ltd.

Elaine Chipman

85 Thorburn Road

Suite 102

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3M2

T: 753-3210 ext 353, F: 709-753-4406
echipman@wedgwoodinsurance.com
www.wedgwoodinsurance.com

Financial Services
C

Cal LeGrow Insurance 
& Financial Group

Rod Vatcher

189 Higgins Line

St. John’s, NL A1B 4N4

T: 576 1602, F: 576 1238
rvatcher@callegrow.com
www.callegrow.com

E

East Coast Mortgage 
Brokers – Leslie Penney

141 Torbay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 2H1

T: 709-764-4744, F: 709-754-0466
leslie@lesliepenney.ca
www.lesliepenney.ca

M

Moskowitz Capital

Brian Moskowitz

Steve Andjelic

301 – 6 Eglinton Ave East

Toronto, ON, M4P 1A6

T: 416-781-6500

F: 888-505-3620
brian@moskowitzcapital.com
Shawn@moskowitzcapital.com
www.moskowitzcapital.com

Newfoundland & Labrador 
Credit Union

Michelle McGrath

Corporate Office

240 Water Street

St. John’s, NL, A1C 1B7

T: 1-800-563-3300, F: 709-747-3109
mmcgrath@nlcu.com
www.nlcu.com

Get the best mini-split installation and maintenance offer 
on the market, from Harvey’s!

Right now, Harvey’s will install mini-splits in your home with 
3 years, zero interest financing, OAC!

Plus, sign up for our industry-leading Mighty-Mini Maintenance plan 
and we’ll be there with 24/7 customer support for your units, 

even previously installed ones (any model).

and major peace of mind with 
mighty-mini maintenance!

we’ve got your mini-split

Take control of comfort and savings with 
Harvey’s! Contact us to learn more!

HarveysHomeHeating.ca(709) 726-1680

we’ll be there.

introducing!

 mini-split. mini-split.

major difference.major difference.



28

R

RBC Financial Group

Kris Bollivar

790 Sackville Drive

Lower Sackville, NS B4E 1R7
Kris.bollivar@rbc.com
www.rbc.com

T

TD Canada Trust

Ashley Power

174 Conception Bay Sout

CBS, NL, A1W 3G9

T: 709-834-0705 ext 300
ashley.power@td.com
www.td.com

Government 
Agencies, Boards 
and Associations
C

Canada Mortgage & 
Housing Corporation

Jill Snow

Barrington Tower

1894 Barrington Street, 9th Floor

Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 2A8

T: 902-772-2403, F: 902-726-7014,
jsnow@cmhc.ca
www.cmhc.ca

City of Mount Pearl

Don Kelly

3 Centennial Street

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 1G4

T: 709-748-1145, F: 709-748-1111
dkelly@mountpearl.ca
www.mountpearl.ca

City of St. John’s

Kent Decker

P. O. Box 908 Station C, St. John’s

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5M2

T: 709-576-8122, F: 709-576-8160
kdecker@stjohns.ca
www.stjohns.ca



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 29

L

Landscape Newfoundland & Labrador

Christine Finn

P.O. Box 8062

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3M9

T: 855-872-8722, F: 855-874-8722
lnl@landscapenl.com
www.landscapenl.com

M

MERIT Contractors’ Association 
of Newfoundland & Labrador

446 Newfoundland Drive

Suite 213

St. John’s, NL, A1A 4G7

T: 709-57-MERIT, 709-576-3748, 

F: 709-576-3749
merit@merit-nl.ca
www.merit-nl.ca

N

Newfoundand and Labrador 

Association of REALTORS

Bill Stirling

28 Logy Bay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 1J4

T: 709-726-5110, F: 709-726-4221
bstirling@nlar.ca
www.nlar.ca

Newfoundland & Labrador 
Construction Safety Association

Cherie Whelan

80 Glencoe Drive

Donovan’s Industrial Park

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4S9

T: 709-739-7000, 

1-888-681-SAFE (7233)

F: 709-739-7001

10 Main Street, Suite 202

Corner Brook, NL, A2H 1B8

T: 709-388-0255
cwhelan@nlcsa.com
www.nlcsa.com

Newfoundland & Labrador 
Housing Corporation

Ashley Murphy

P.O. Box 220

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5J2

T: 709-724-3128, F: 709-724-3243
aemurphy@nlhc.nl.ca 
www.nlhc.nl.ca

Newfoundland Association of the 
Appraisal Institute of Canada

P.O. Box 1571, Stn. C

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5P3

T: 888-551-5521
naaic.nl@gmail.com
www.aicanada.ca



30

S

Stella’s Circle

Karen Noel

142 Military Road

St. John’s, NL,  A1C 2E6

T: 709-738-8543, F: 709-738-1030
k.noel@stellaburry.ca
www.stellascircle.ca

T 

takeCHARGE

Corinne Roberts

55 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P6

T: 709-737-5790
croberts@newfoundlandpower.com
www.TakeChargeNL.ca

Town of Conception Bay South

Jennifer Lake

11 Remembrance Square

P. O. Box 14040, Stn.Manuels

Conception Bay South, NL, A1W 3J1

T: 709-834-6500, F: 709-834-8337
jennifer.lake@conceptionbaysouth.ca
www.conceptionbaysouth.ca

Town of Grand Falls-Windsor

Nelson Chatman

P. O. Box 439

5 High Street

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL, A2A 2J8

T: 709-489-0407,  F: 709-489-0465
nelson.chatman@townofgfw.com
www.grandfallswindsor.com

Town of Paradise

28 Mcnamara Drive

Paradise, NL, A1L 0A6

T: 709-782-1400, F: 709-782-3601
www.townofparadise.ca

Town of Torbay

Jason Slade

1288 Torbay Road

Torbay, NL A1K 1K4

T: 709-437-6532, F: 709-437-1309
jslade@torbay.ca
www.torbay.ca

Standard+ Vog, 9’ x 7’, Black, window layout: Left-side Harmony

For your garage door, work with real experts!

99 Clyde Ave, Mt. Pearl 
NL  A1N 4R9

(709) 368-7222 
1 (866) 516-7222 
www.ohdnl.comRick Squires

CONTEMPORARY style



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 31

Real Estate
A

Atlantic Team Realty

Tiffany St. Aubin

1108 Kenmount Road, Suite 203

Paradise, NL, A1L 1N3

T: 709-765-0051
admin@atlanticteamnl.com
www.atlanticteamnl.com

N

Newfoundand and Labrador 
Association of REALTORS

Bill Stirling

28 Logy Bay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 1J4

T: 709-726-5110, F: 709-726-4221
bstirling@nlar.ca
www.nlar.ca

R

Re/Max Realty Specialists

Keith Bradbury

40 Aberdeen Avenue

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5T3

866  Topsail Road

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 3J7

T: 709-685-0123, F: 709-579-8663
keithbradburyremax@gmail.com
www.remax.nf.ca
www.subdivisions.ca

Re/Max Infinity Realty Inc.

Jim Burton

Teri-Lynn Jones

434 Conception Bay Highway

CBS, NL, A1X 2B7

T: 709-834-2066, F: 709-834-8601
tjones@infinitynl.ca
www.remaxinfinity.ca



32

Royal LePage Atlantic Homestead Ltd.

Nick Vinicombe

81 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P8

T: 709-579 8106, F: 709-579 5869
atlantichomestead@rogers.com
www.royallepagenl.ca

Sub Trade 
Contractors
B

Big Iron Custom Eavestrough

Matthew Williams

P. O. Box 1172

Goulds, NL, A1S 1H3

T: 709-728-5701
bigironcustomeavestrough@outlook.com
www.bigironcustomeavestrough.ca

C

Charge Electrical Inc.

Andrew Street

P. O. Box 3212, Stn. Main

Paradise, NL, A1L 2B4

T: 709-222-8555
hello@chargeelectrical.ca
wwwchargeelectrical.ca

Cole Air Contracting Ltd.

Amber McCarthy

236B Park Avenue

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 1H9

T: 709-727-2680
amber@coleaircontracting.ca
www.coleaircontracting.ca

J

JCL Investments Inc.

P. O. Box 817

1 Massey Drive Access Rd

Corner Brook, NL, A2H 6H6

T: 709-895-6695, F: 709-834-3698
info@jclinc.ca
www.jclinc.ca

M

Majestic Metals Ltd.

Brian Janes

17 Pippy Place

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3X2

T: 709-726-3825
brian@majesticmetals.ca
www.majesticmetals.ca

M.H. Fudge & Sons Ltd.

Melvin Fudge

P. O. Box 7292

St. John’s, NL, A1E 3Y5

T: 709-895-6113, F: 709-895-6163
mhfudgeandsons@gmail.com

N

Newfound Mechanical

Adam Stead

71 Pollard Drive

Paradise, Nl, A1L 0X7

T: 709-368-4024, F: 709-368-4044 
astead@newfoundmechanical.com
www.newfoundmechanical.com



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 33

North Atlantic 

Kathyrn Woodley

29 Pippy Place

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3X2

T: 709-579-1285, F: 709-579-5094
kathrynwoodley@northatlantic.ca
www.northatlantic.ca

P

Progressive Electric Ltd.

John Sheppard

P. O. Box 8271

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3N4

T: 709-693-5810
progressive@electricltd.net

S

Shock Free Electrical Inc.

Shane Manuel

24A Mews Place

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4M3

T: 709-800-2778
shockfreeelectricalinc@gmail.com
www.shockfreeelectrical.com

Simple Logic Integration

Paul Victorino

103 Moss Heather Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1B 4R9

T:  219-7285
info@simplelogicintegration.com
www.simplelogicintegration.com

Stardust Solar

Adam Minty

P. O. Box 26147 LeMarchant Road

St. John’s, NL, A1C 2H0

T: 709-743-5145
adam@stardustsolar.com
www.stardustsolar.com

Superior Woodworking Ltd.

Leonard Pearcey

703 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P9

T: 709-745-4860, F: 709-745-4860
superiorwoodworking@icloud.com

T

T. Churchil Electrical Services

Tyson Churchill

52 Peggy Deane Drive

Portugal Cove/St. Philips, NL

A1M 0H6

T: 709-690-1572
Churchill_tyson@hotmail.com

Transfer Energy Ltd.

Stephen Thorne

26 Sandalwood Drive

Middle Cove, NL, A1K 0E5

T: 709-699-4641
steve.t@transferenergy.ca
www.transferenegy.ca



34

Suppliers and 
Manufacturers
A

Atlantic Trailer & Tractor

Dean Jacobs

8 Lintrose Place

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 5K2

T: 709-745-3260, F: 709-745-3936
dean@atlantictrailer.ca
www.atlantictrailer.ca

Atlantic Windows

Pierre Desjardins

49 Main Street East

Port Elgin, NB, E4M 2X9

T: 709-730-9414

F: 506-538-7603
Pierre.desjardins@atlanticwindows.com
www.atlanticwindows.com

B

Bennett’s Hardware and 
Building Centre Inc.

Ken Bennett

364 Main Road

P. O. Box 130

Goulds, NL, A1S 1G3

T: 709-364-5811
Ken.bennett@homehardware.ca
www.homehardware.ca/en/store/32829

Bird Stairs

Paul Hudson

P.O. Box 8831

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3T2

T: 709-747-0040, F: 709-747-0051
phudson@birdstairs.com
www.birdstairs.ca

C

Capital Home Building Centre

Shaun White

1297 Topsail Road

Paradise, NL, A1L 1W8

T: 709-700-3834
www.homehardware.ca/en/store/32811

Clean Cut Kitchens & Stairs

David White

43A Welland Street

St. John’s, NL, A1E 6C7

T: 709-753-2636
sales@cleancutkitchens.com
www.cleancutkitchens.com

Crown Cabinets and Fireplaces

Don Escott

349 Kenmount Road

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P9

T: 709-726-6668, C: 709-685-9498,

F: 709-726-5609
main@crowncf.ca
www.crowncf.ca



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 35

D

Dream Kitchens Ltd.

Gary Noftall

Michael Hickey

103 Neary’s Pond Rd

Portugal Cove/St. Philips, NL

A1M 2Z5

T: 709-895-8205, F: 709-895-8204
gary@dreamkitchensnl.com
www.dreamkitchensnl.com

DSF Granite & Tile

CJ Radford

40 Eastland Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1A 0N1

T: 709-753-4777
info@dsfgranite.com
www.dsfgranite.com

E

Eastern Roof and Floor 
Truss Manufacturing

Keith Chard

45 Marine Drive

Clarenville, NL, A5A 1M5

T: 709-433-3008
kchard@easterntruss.ca
www.easterntruss.ca

Eastern Siding Systems

Glen Spurgeon

5 Thomas Byrne Drive

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 0A6

T: 709-745-6262, F: 709-745-5454
gspurgeon@easternsiding.ca
www.easternsiding.ca

Elite Kitchens & Design

Philip Snow

860B Torbay Road

Torbay, NL, A1K 1A2

T: 709-364-4000, F: 709-364-4080
psnow@elitekitchensnl.ca
www.elitekitchensnl.ca

EMCO Corporation

Norm Tobin

18 Bruce Street

Donovan’s Industrial Park

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4T4

T: 709-747-0382, F: 709-747-4199
ntobin@emcoltd.com
www.emcoltd.com

G

Goliath Tech Screw Piles

Kenneth Duff

32 Torngat Crescent

St. John’s, NL, A1E 5W8

T: 709-687-7678
newfoundland@goliathtechpiles.com
www.goliathtechpiles.com

H

Hardwood Depot Ltd.

Gerard Bavis

38 Bannister Street

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 1W1

T: 709-364-9663, F: 709-364-8405
hardwood_depot@yahoo.ca



36

Harvey’s Oil Ltd.

Robert Hayward

P. O. Box 5787 

87 Water Street

St. John’s, NL, A1C 5X3

T: 709-726-1680, F: 709-726-2292
rhayward@harveysoil.com
www.harveysoil.com

Hickey’s Timbrmart

Mr. Jay Hickey

P. O. Box 19001

1117 CBS

C.B.S, NL, A1X 4E7

T: 709-744-2132, F: 709-744-2713
jay.hickey@timbrmart.ca
www.hickeystimbermart.ca

I

Irving Energy

26 Old Placentia Road

St. John’s, NL, A1N 4P5

T: 888-310-1924, F: 709-758-3097
homecomfort@irvingoil.com
businessfuel@irvingoil.com
www.irvingoil.com

K

Kent Building Supplies

Earl Flynn

10 Messenger Drive

St. John’s, NL, A1B 0H6

T: 709-733-2000, C: 709-727-9499
flynn.earl@kent.ca
www.kent.ca

Kento Windows & Doors

Clarence Kent

P.O. Box 20009

405 Fowlers Road

CBS, NL, A1W 3L1

T: 709-834-8133 ext 237, 

F: 709-834-8139
ckent@kentowindows.com
www.kentonl.ca

L

LeDrew Lumber Co. Ltd.

Mr.Peter LeDrew

737 Conception Bay Highway

CBS, NL, A1X 3C6

T: 709-834-2051, F: 709-834-5520
sales@ledrewlumber.ca
www.ledrewlumber.ca

M

Mark’s Commercial

Sarah Deer

37 Bremigens Blvd

Paradise, NL, A1L 2E6

T: 709-368-1321
www.markscommercial.com

Mitten Building Products

Clyde Granter

47 Clyde Avenue

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4R8

T: 709-368-4001, F: 709-368-1014
clyde.granter@plygem.com
www.mittensiding.com



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 37

N

Newcrete Investments – Capital 
Ready Mix/Concrete Products/
Capital Precast/City Concrete/
Avalon Ready Mix/Central Precast 
& Ready Mix/Hunt’s Concrete

Boyd Critch

Ready Mix – Avalon East

T: 709-685-9850, 709-364-5008
boyd.critch@newcrete.ca

Lindsay Gosse

Landscape and Masonry

T: 709-330-0539, 709-368-3171
lindsay.gosse@concreteproducts.ca

Brandon Heath

Precast Avalon Peninsula

T: 709-725-0841
brandon.heath@capitalprecast.ca

Tom Hibbs

Ready Mix – Avalon West

T: 709-690-3091, 709-368-3171
tom.hibbs@avalonreadymix.ca

Jason Compton

Precast & Ready Mix – Central

T: 709-640-6674
jason.compton@centralprecastreadymix.ca

Jeff Stagg

Hunt’s Concrete

T: 709-489-6658

jstagg@huntsconcrete.ca

PO Box 8056, Stn. A

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3M7
www.newcrete.ca

Newfound Mechanical

Adam Stead

71 Pollard Drive

Paradise, NL, A1L 0X7

T: 709-368-4024, F: 709-368-4044 
astead@newfoundmechanical.com
www.newfoundmechanical.com

Newfoundland Styro Inc.

P.O. Box 460

Bishop’s Falls, NL, A0H 1C0

T: 709-258-5890, F: 709-258-6015
www.nfstyro.com

NL Kubota Limited

Darcy Tucker

15 Nils Way

St. John’s, NL, A1B 0T9

T: 709-738-3276 (709-738-FARM),

F: 709-747-7169
darcy@nlkubota.ca
www.nlkubota.ca

North Atlantic 

Kathyrn Woodley

29 Pippy Place

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3X2

T: 709-579-1285, F: 709-579-5094
kathrynwoodley@northatlantic.ca
www.northatlantic.ca



38

Nudura Inc.

Justin Perry

10-27 Hooper Road

Barrie, ON, L4N 9S3

T: 709-765-4662, F: 709-726-2110
jperry@nudura.com
www.nudura.com

O

Overhead Door (NFLD) Limited

Rick Squires

P. O. Box 8627

99 Clyde Ave.

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4R9

T: 709-368-7222, F: 709-368-7228
rick@ohdnl.com
www.overheaddoorsnfld.com

R

Resisto

Brendan Galgay

1000 Aviation Ave

Dieppe, NB E1A 9A3

T: 709-765-6217
bgalgay@soprema.ca
www.resisto.ca

Rogers Communications

Joan Elliott

22 Austin Street

St. John’s, NL, A1B 3P2

T: 709-757-6309, F: 709-722-8384
joanb.elliott@rci.rogers.com
www.rogers.com

S

Source Atlantic

Andre Sampson

38 Beclin Road

St. John’s, NL, A1N 5B8

T:  709-748-5060
sampsona@sourceatlantic.a
www.sourceatlantic.ca

T 

Terra Nova Trusses (1994) Ltd.

Pat Galway

3 Trout Place

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 5G5

T: 709-364-1601, F: 709-368-8357
pgalway@terranovatrusses.com
www.terranovatrusses.com

The Carpet Factory Superstore

Lamont Whelan

1 Logy Bay Road

St. John’s, NL, A1A 1J1

T: 709-726-8232, F: 709-726-8713
lamont@thecarpetfactory.ca
www.thecarpetfactory.com

The Door Stop

Steve Porter

101 Rocky Place

CBS, NL, A1X 7J7

T: 709-690-5280
Info.thedoorstop@gmail.com



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 39

The Paint Shop

Rob Simms

102 Clyde Avenue

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4S2

T: 709-747-5432 ext. 228, 

F: 709-747-3425
rob.simms@thepaintshop.ca
www.thepaintshop.ca

Total Insulation & Coatings Ltd.

Charles Stacey

1 Vanguard Court

St. John’s, NL, A1A 5N7

T: 709-722-8682, F: 709-722-7885
cstacey@totalic.ca
www.totalic.ca

Transfer Energy Ltd.

Stephen Thorne

26 Sandalwood Drive

Middle Cove, NL, A1K 0E5

T: 709-699-4641
steve.t@transferenergy.ca
www.transferenegy.ca

V

Ventech

Brian Critch

18 Marble Avenue

Paradise, NL, A1L 0T4

T: 709-986-2861
bcritch.ventech@hotmail.com

W

Wolseley Canada

Sam Strange

9 Corey King Drive

Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 0A5

T: 709-754-4213
sam.strange@wolseleyinc.ca
www.wolseleyinc.ca

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

R

S

T

W

Y



26
THESE ARE JUST A FEW

CALL US TODAY

Plum has been around for over
and helped many CHBA—NL Members with their marketing needs

YEARS

info@plumcreativeworks.com
709–753–3729

THESE ARE JUST A FEW



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 41

Founding President

Ralph March	 1956 – 1965

Craig Dobbin	 1965 – 1967

John Roberts	 1967 – 1969

Cyril Morgan	 1969 – 1971 

	 1974 – 1975

Lloyd Walker	 1971 – 1972

Frank Foley	 1972 – 1974 

	 1985 – 1986

Harold Ryan	 1975 – 1976

Frank Ryanw	 1976 – 1978

David Sheppard	 1978 – 1980

Adrian McLean	 1980 – 1982

Bob Hefferton	 1982 – 1983

Dave Kelly	 1983

Peter Hutton	 1983 – 1985

Gary Reardon	 1986 – 1988

Lorne Janes	 1988 – 1990

Peter Casey	 1990 – 1991

Garnet Kindervater	 1991 – 1992

Michael Lee	 1992 – 1993

Rod Parsons	 1993 – 1994

Hubert Hussey	 1994 – 1995

Keith O’Neil	 1995 – 1996

Geoff Clarke	 1996 – 1997

David Elliot	 1997 – 1998

Elmo Russell	 1998 – 1999

Dieter Staubitzer	 1999 – 2000

Robert Candow	 2000 – 2001

Jane Morgan	 2001 – 2002 

	 2004 – 2006

Greg Hussey	 2002 – 2004

Frank Kelly	 2005 – 2007

Ed Power	 2007 – 2008

Keith Ryan	 2008 – 2009

Jack Parsons	 2009 – 2010

Denis Galway	 2010 – 2011

Craig Williams	 2011 – 2012

Darren O’Keefe	 2012 – 2013

Steve Porter	 2013 – 2014

Warrick Butler	 2014 – 2015

Sheldon Colbourne	 2015 – 2016

Des Whelan	 2016 – 2017

Randy Oram	 2017 – 2018

Curtis Mercer	 2018 – 2019

Tim Crosbie	 2019 – 2020

Grant Cooper	 2020 – 2021

Steve Porter	 2021 – 2022

Krista Pippy	 2022 – 2023

Past Presidents
Since 1956 our 40 past presidents have contributed to the success of the  
CHBA-NL and the industry:

Bruce Butler

Cyril Morgan

Doug Tipton

Frank Foley

Gary Reardon

Joe Ryan

Lloyd Walker

Peter Hutton

Pat Mulcahy

Michael Lee

Honorary Members



42

Member Index
A

Academy Canada	 21
Allnorth NL Surveyors	 21
Alterra Building Solutions Limited	 11
Amerispec NL	 21
AML Construction Limited	 11
Atlantic Home Warranty Program	 22
Atlantic Team Realty	 31
Atlantic Trailer & Tractor	 34
Atlantic Windows	 34

B
Belfor	 11
Bennett’s Hardware and  

Building Centre Inc.	 34
Benson Buffett	 22
Big Iron Custom Eavestrough	 32
Bird Stairs	 34
Blueprint Homes Inc.	 11
Butler’s Quality Contracting Ltd.	 11

C
Cal LeGrow Insurance &  

Financial Group	 22, 27
Canada Firestorm Ltd.	 11
Canada Mortgage & Housing Corporation	 28
Capital Home Building Centre	 34
CBC Media Sales & Marketing	 22
CGH Home Development	 11
Charge Electrical Inc.	 32
City of Mount Pearl	 28
City of St. John’s	 28
Clean Cut Kitchens & Stairs	 34
Coastal Cedar Homes Limited	 12
Cole Air Contracting Ltd.	 22, 32

Cooper Custom Homes	 12
Core Contracting Inc.	 12
Cox & Palmer	 22
Crown Cabinets and Fireplaces	 12, 34

D
DBH Enterprises Ltd	 13
Donovan Homes Ltd.	 13
Dream Kitchens Ltd.	 13, 35
DSF Granite & Tile	 35

E
Eagle Construction Ltd.	 13
East Coast Mortgage Brokers –  

Leslie Penney	 27
Eastern Audio Ltd.	 23
Eastern Roof and Floor Truss 

Manufacturing	 35
Eastern Siding Systems	 35
Eastwood Homes Ltd.	 13
Edwards Developing Inc.	 13
Elite Kitchens & Design	 13, 35
EMCO Corporation	 35

F
Fairview Investments Limited	 13
Federated Insurance	 23

G
Galway Living	 14
Goliath Tech Screw Piles	 35
Greenfoot Energy Consultants	 24



For our most up-to-date members info,  
visit www.chbanl.ca 43

H

Hann Construction Limited	 14
Hardwood Depot Ltd.	 35
Harvey’s Oil Ltd.	 36
Hickey’s Timbrmart	 36
HJR Holdings Ltd.	 14
Homesol Home Solutions	 24
Homeworx Modular Homes & Renovations	14
Horizon Homes 83516  

Newfoundland and Labrador Inc	 14
Hot Frost HVAC Ltd	 24

I
Impact Construction/Choices For Youth	 14
Intuitive Media	 24
Irving Energy	 36

J
JCL Investments Inc.	 32
J.I. Pritchett & Sons Ltd.  

Pritchett’s Timbrmart	 14

K
Karwood Contracting Ltd.	 15
Kent Building Supplies	 36
Kento Windows & Doors	 36
Kildare Renovations	 15
K&P Contracting Ltd.	 15

L
Landscape Newfoundland & Labrador	 29
LeDrew Lumber Co. Ltd.	 36

M

Majestic Metals Ltd.	 32
Mark’s Commercial	 36
McInnes Cooper	 24
MERIT Contractors’ Association of 

Newfoundland & Labrador	 29
M.H. Fudge & Sons Ltd.	 32
Mitten Building Products	 36
Moskowitz Capital	 27

N
Newcrete Investments – Capital  

Ready Mix/Concrete Products/ 
Capital Precast/City Concrete/ 
Avalon Ready Mix/Central Precast  
& Ready Mix/Hunt’s Concrete	 37

Newfoundand and Labrador  
Association of REALTORS	 29, 31

New Found Builders Ltd.	 15
Newfoundland Association of the  

Appraisal Institute of Canada	 29
Newfoundland & Labrador  

Construction Safety Association	 29
Newfoundland & Labrador Credit Union	 27
Newfoundland & Labrador  

Housing Corporation	 29
Newfoundland Styro Inc.	 37
Newfound Mechanical	 16, 32, 37
New Victorian Homes 	 16
Nidus Development Inc.	 16
NL Kubota Limited	 37
NL Renovations	 16
Norman’s Contracting	 16
North Atlantic 	 33, 37
Northridge Developments Ltd.	 17
Nudura Inc.	 38
Nuport Holdings Limited	 17



44

O

Octagon Development Corp.	 17
O’Dea, Earle Law Offices	 24
O’Keefe & Company Lawyers	 24
Overhead Door (NFLD) Limited	 38

P
Parsons Engineering	 24
Progressive Electric Ltd.	 33
Property Projects Limited	 18

R
RBC Financial Group	 28
Reardon Construction & Development Ltd.	 18
Reflective Marketing	 25
Re/Max Infinity Realty Inc.	 31
Re/Max Realty Specialists	 31
Resisto	 38
Rockwood Homes	 18
Rogers Communications	 38
Royal LePage Atlantic Homestead Ltd.	 32
R.V. Anderson Associates Limited	 25

S
Sable Building & Design Ltd.	 19
SAM Design Inc	 19, 25
Shock Free Electrical Inc.	 33
Simple Logic Integration	 25, 33
S & L Porter Homes	 18
Source Atlantic	 38
Stardust Solar	 33
Stella’s Circle	 30

Stewart McKelvey	 25
Stingray Radio	 25
Stratcan Modular 	 19
Street Property Development Inc.	 19
Superior Woodworking Ltd.	 33
Synard Construction Inc.	 20

T
takeCHARGE	 30
T. Churchil Electrical Services	 33
TD Canada Trust	 28
Terra Nova Trusses (1994) Ltd.	 38
Terry Walsh Contracting Limited	 20
The Carpet Factory Superstore	 38
The Door Stop	 38
The Paint Shop	 39
Total Insulation & Coatings Ltd.	 39
Town of Conception Bay South	 30
Town of Grand Falls-Windsor	 30
Town of Paradise	 30
Town of Torbay	 30
Transfer Energy Ltd.	 27, 33, 39
Ventech	 39

W
Wedgwood Insurance Ltd.	 27
WFC Property Services Ltd. Rainbow 

International Restoration St. John’s	 20
Wolseley Canada	 39

Y
York Developments Inc.	 20




	A
	Academy Canada
	Allnorth NL Surveyors
	Alterra Building Solutions Limited
	Amerispec NL
	AML Construction Limited
	Atlantic Home Warranty Program
	Atlantic Team Realty
	Atlantic Trailer & Tractor
	Atlantic Windows
	B
	Belfor
	Bennett’s Hardware and Building Centre Inc.
	Benson Buffett
	Big Iron Custom Eavestrough
	Bird Stairs
	Blueprint Homes Inc.
	Butler’s Quality Contracting Ltd.
	C
	Cal LeGrow Insurance & Financial Group
	Cal LeGrow Insurance & Financial Group
	Canada Firestorm Ltd.
	Canada Mortgage & Housing Corporation
	Capital Home Building Centre
	CBC Media Sales & Marketing
	CGH Home Development
	Charge Electrical Inc.
	City of Mount Pearl
	City of St. John’s
	Clean Cut Kitchens & Stairs
	Coastal Cedar Homes Limited
	Cole Air Contracting Ltd.
	Cole Air Contracting Ltd.
	Cooper Custom Homes
	Core Contracting Inc.
	Cox & Palmer
	Crown Cabinets and Fireplaces
	Crown Cabinets and Fireplaces
	D
	DBH Enterprises Ltd
	Donovan Homes Ltd.
	Dream Kitchens Ltd.
	Dream Kitchens Ltd.
	DSF Granite & Tile
	E
	Eagle Construction Ltd.
	East Coast Mortgage Brokers – Leslie Penney
	Eastern Audio Ltd.
	Eastern Roof and Floor Truss Manufacturing
	Eastern Siding Systems
	Eastwood Homes Ltd.
	Edwards Developing Inc.
	Elite Kitchens & Design
	Elite Kitchens & Design
	EMCO Corporation
	F
	Fairview Investments Limited
	Federated Insurance
	G
	Galway Living
	Goliath Tech Screw Piles
	Greenfoot Energy Consultants
	H
	Hann Construction Limited
	Hardwood Depot Ltd.
	Harvey’s Oil Ltd.
	Hickey’s Timbrmart
	HJR Holdings Ltd.
	Homesol Home Solutions
	Homeworx Modular Homes & Renovations
	Horizon Homes 83516 Newfoundland and Labrador Inc
	Hot Frost HVAC Ltd
	I
	Impact Construction/Choices For Youth
	Intuitive Media
	Irving Energy
	J
	JCL Investments Inc.
	J.I. Pritchett & Sons Ltd. Pritchett’s Timbrmart
	K
	Karwood Contracting Ltd.
	Kent Building Supplies
	Kento Windows & Doors
	Kildare Renovations
	K&P Contracting Ltd.
	L
	Landscape Newfoundland & Labrador
	LeDrew Lumber Co. Ltd.
	M
	Majestic Metals Ltd.
	Mark’s Commercial
	McInnes Cooper
	MERIT Contractors’ Association of Newfoundland & Labrador
	M.H. Fudge & Sons Ltd.
	Mitten Building Products
	Moskowitz Capital
	N
	Newcrete Investments – Capital Ready Mix/Concrete Products/Capital Precast/City Concrete/Avalon Ready Mix/Central Precast & Ready Mix/Hunt’s Concrete
	Newfoundand and Labrador Association of REALTORS
	Newfoundand and Labrador Association of REALTORS
	New Found Builders Ltd.
	Newfoundland Association of the Appraisal Institute of Canada
	Newfoundland & Labrador Construction Safety Association
	Newfoundland & Labrador Credit Union
	Newfoundland & Labrador Housing Corporation
	Newfoundland Styro Inc.
	Newfound Mechanical
	Newfound Mechanical
	Newfound Mechanical
	New Victorian Homes 
	Nidus Development Inc.
	NL Kubota Limited
	NL Renovations
	Norman’s Contracting
	North Atlantic 
	North Atlantic 
	Northridge Developments Ltd.
	Nudura Inc.
	Nuport Holdings Limited
	O
	Octagon Development Corp.
	O’Dea, Earle Law Offices
	O’Keefe & Company Lawyers
	Overhead Door (NFLD) Limited
	P
	Parsons Engineering
	Progressive Electric Ltd.
	Property Projects Limited
	R
	RBC Financial Group
	Reardon Construction & Development Ltd.
	Reflective Marketing
	Re/Max Infinity Realty Inc.
	Re/Max Realty Specialists
	Resisto
	Rockwood Homes
	Rogers Communications
	Royal LePage Atlantic Homestead Ltd.
	R.V. Anderson Associates Limited
	S
	Sable Building & Design Ltd.
	SAM Design Inc
	SAM Design Inc.
	Shock Free Electrical Inc.
	Simple Logic Integration
	Simple Logic Integration
	S & L Porter Homes
	Source Atlantic
	Stardust Solar
	Stella’s Circle
	Stewart McKelvey
	Stingray Radio
	Stratcan Modular 
	Street Property Development Inc.
	Superior Woodworking Ltd.
	Synard Construction Inc.
	T
	takeCHARGE
	T. Churchil Electrical Services
	TD Canada Trust
	Terra Nova Trusses (1994) Ltd.
	Terry Walsh Contracting Limited
	The Carpet Factory Superstore
	The Door Stop
	The Paint Shop
	Total Insulation & Coatings Ltd.
	Town of Conception Bay South
	Town of Grand Falls-Windsor
	Town of Paradise
	Town of Torbay
	Transfer Energy Ltd.
	Transfer Energy Ltd.
	Transfer Energy Ltd.
	Ventech
	W
	Wedgwood Insurance Ltd.
	WFC Property Services Ltd. Rainbow International Restoration St. John’s
	Wolseley Canada
	Y
	York Developments Inc.
	CHBA-NL Code of Ethics
	Why Choose a CHBA-NL Member
	Energy Efficiency
	New Home Construction 
	Renovations
	Are you building or renovating?
	Builder Distinction Legend
	CHBA-NL Member Category Index
	Builder, Developer, Renovator
	Professional Services
	Financial Services
	Government Agencies, Boards and Associations
	Real Estate
	Sub Trade Contractors
	Suppliers and Manufacturers

	Past Presidents
	Honorary Members

